Brown, Brennan
Brown, Timothy
Cook, Daniel
Dugan, Kevin
3  Flaherty, Robert
93 Herrneckar, Ryan
22 Klim, Matthew
33  Kuzniar, Cameron
68 Mann, Ryan
8 Martin, Tyler
47 Matzan, Nicholas
19 MicEvily, Ryan
45 McGrain, Austin
21

12 Stuewe, Cody

Olsen, Zachary

25 Stuewe, Connor
55 Tata, Quinn
16 Viola, Marco
11 Voipe, Anthony
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VISITOR TEAM NAME

VISITOR ROSTER
NO. PLAYER NAME

2) CLARENCE MUSTANGS 180
J PLAYER

17 -
b7 -
10 -
76 -

1

BAILEY, Benjamin
BARBERIO, Jacob
BEITER, Cole
DALLAS, Jack

9 - GENCO, Michael

93 - GLICA, Adam
51 - GOSS, Christopher

00 -

18
15

b8

11-
70 -
81 -
97 -
31 -
71 -
8 .

GRABLE, James

LEBER, Cameron
LISMAN, Michael

MANNING, Nicholas
WIAL | T
POHRIE, Adam
PULERA, Kellen
SEYFANG, Timothy
SMITH, Nicholas
WEPPNER, Benjamin
WOPPERER, Max
ZATKOS, Michael

VISITOR TEAM OFFICIALS

HEAL HC Steve Pohrte

AC
AC

Anton Wopperer
David Costantini

REFEREE/LINESMAN REFEREE/LINESMAN SUSPENDED PLAYERS/STAFF

7 2

(L4) 308028
(L4) 353648
(L4) 189203




